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-AME OF THE SUBJECT WITH CODE NO. 

O01 GU JARATI (F. L. ) 

013 ENGL I SH (S. L. } 

322 ECONOMICS 

046 ORG. OF COMM. 

135 STATISTICS 

CENTRE NO. 
523 

RESULT 

154 ELEMENTS OF ACC 
331 COMPUTER - T 
332 CCMPUTER - P 

OBTAINED MARKS OUT OF TOTAL MARKS 

TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED IN WORDS 

PERCENTILE RANK 

ivoke imposition of aporopriate legal action. 

GILATAR KAUSHIK SURESHBHAI 

TOTAL MARKS O8TAINED 
MARKS +CONDONED TOTAL 

100 

8CHOOL INDEX NO. 
19. 078 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 
100 
O50 

MPORTANT: Ay change in this document excapt by the issuing 
authorty, it fesult into cancellation of the statement and shal also 

XO 

043 

CANDIDAT¾S NAME 

XO 

O75/200 

K 

STREAM 

GENERAL 

SEVENTY SIX ONLY 

0406964 

EXEMPTION 

MARKS OBTAINED IN WORDS 

EXEMPTION 

GRADE 

ZERO FOUR THREE 

EXEMPTION 

SA. NO, OF STATEMENT 
576094 

ZERO THREE THREE 

EXEMPTION 
EXEMPTION 
EXEMPTION 

ELIGIBLE FOR GUALIFYING CERTIFICATE 

Bseila 

SUBJECT 
wSE GRADE 

KO 

XO 

C2 

XO 

XO 
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